

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

TOTAL

Unce'io

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

Not Authorized

28/3/22

2/s \$18,000/13 days

VEHICLE No: SMZ 5348Z

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	111		\$1,488.10	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	111	110.80	\$188.30	/
1PC	TAILGATE	body 20	1349.10	\$1,685.10	/
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	one		\$344.80	/
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	111	165	\$245.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE 'SIENTA' EMBLEM	111		\$66.80	/
1PC	TAILGATE 'G' EMBLEM	111		\$50.00	/
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$650.00	one	485 x 2 = 970	\$1,300.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	111		\$188.90	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	but/gm		\$620.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	7m		\$288.90	/
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	but		\$341.90	/
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR	one/gm	425.10	\$460.00	/
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	2e 110.10		\$311.60	/
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$299.00	111		\$598.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER HOLER GARNISH	111		\$58.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	dis	688.10	\$1,315.10	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BLACK GARNISH	dis	295.50	\$488.90	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE BLACK GARNISHS @\$285.10	dis/gm	150 x 2 = 300	\$570.20	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	one		\$52.00	/
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$85.00	n/s one	0/5 n/a 60	\$170.00	1PC
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	but		\$130.00	/
1PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	NF		\$199.80	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @\$285.00	stuck		\$570.00	200 5/N
1PC	REAR END PANEL OUTER	body 20		\$899.10	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL INNER	body 20		\$688.10	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR	one		\$350.00	/
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	dis		\$168.90	/
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$850.50	one	825 x 2 = 1650	\$1,701.00	/
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$450.30	but/gm		\$900.60	/
1PC	REAR FENDER N/S	wrapped/buc	1366.10	\$1,405.10	/
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$685.10	dis/gm		\$1,370.20	/
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIM N/S	dis/gm		\$545.10	/
1PC	REAR FENDER OUTER TOP PROTECTOR N/S	one	488.10	\$655.50	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	cramped/gm		\$1,415.10	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	wrapped	610.50	\$622.30	/
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP TRAY	dis	482.30	\$588.10	/
2PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE BOARDS @\$350.00	wrapped		\$700.00	/
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	R		\$885.10	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	111		\$188.30	X
1PC	BONNET	R		\$1,288.20	X

252

18314.1

2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$166.00	17	\$332.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	17	\$245.10	X
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	17	\$45.00	X
1PC	BONNET INNER LOCK	17	\$205.10	X
1PC	BONNET INNER LOCK CABLE	17	\$195.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	Dis	\$950.10	
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$85.00	N/S sent	\$170.00	170
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	17	\$388.10	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER OUTER BLACK GARNISHS @\$245.10	N/S grant 2/5/20	\$490.20	170
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$385.10	N/S	\$770.20	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	To in	\$245.10	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R	\$645.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GRILLE	17	\$455.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GRILLE CHROME	17	\$285.80	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE INNER	17	\$255.10	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	17	\$105.00	X
1PC	FRONT TOW COVER	17	\$38.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOP INNER TOP RUBBER	17	\$121.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	17	\$241.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER INNER TOP RETAINER	17	\$225.80	X
1PC	HEADLAMP N/S H10	522/100	\$5,600.00	
1PC	FRONT AIR GUIDE GARNISH N/S	17	\$199.10	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	R	\$1,221.10	X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	17	\$1,540.10	X
1PC	RADIATOR	17	\$2,118.10	X
1PC	RADIATOR HYBRID	17	\$1,280.10	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	17	\$1,450.10	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER N/S	R	\$1,690.20	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER 'HYBRID' EMBLEM N/S	17	\$210.00	
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	17	\$151.00	X
			\$47,969.90	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	17	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	17	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	320	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	522	\$380.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Repet	\$300.00	X
1PC	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT N/S	17	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	17	\$180.00	150
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	17	\$50.00	✓
1PC	REAR BATTERY	17	\$200.00	120

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS N/S	\$120.00	100

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$100.00	60
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	\$100.00	60
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM	\$180.00	80
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	11 \$120.00	X
TO SPRAY PROOFING	\$280.00	120
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11 \$380.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$3,800.00	2500
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,500.00	1800
TOTAL	\$57,359.90	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

P-22631.40
 252
 7-16973.55
 SN-680.00
 1-5080
 22733.55
 202
 18186